
PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 82358733

Data
publicarii 18.05.23

Coduri CPV

44411000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 377,42 RON - 377,42 RON

Descriere: 1. ZG5Y ROB RADIATOR TUR COLT 1/2"X1/2" (10806765) BUC 4 19.48 77.92 2. Z1238K ROB COLT SFERA 1/2"X3/8" (10804531) BUC 4 13.25 53.00 3. KFP1 ROB SFERA LEVIER PN 30 FI-FI 1/2" (10822419) BUC 4 14.80 59.20 4. MUFA PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800074) BUC 10 5.93 59.30 5.DIBLU MUNGO NYLON MULTI UNIV 8X50MM 78G(11137565)BUC 200 0.44 88.00 6. SUR PAL CAP INECAT ZG 5X50 1015G (11146947)BUC 200 0.20 40.00
